2gg del Primiero - 1° tappa
Data creazione: 2025/12/14 07:07:02

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 08/09/2012

Categoria: OPA

Pos. Nome
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
RUMOR Alvise
BERNARDIN Alex
FRISON Emanuele
RAUS Stefano
DAVES Fabio
BETTEGA Walter
BETTEGA Ivano
TAIT Samuele
ZANETEL Claudia
PEZZE Giacomo
GAIO Paolo
CANELLA Samuele
ZUCAL Giulio
SANDRI Eddy
BETTEGA Simone
TAUFER Francesca
LUCIAN Elisa
SANDRI Matteo
DALFOLLO Alessio
COMINA Erika
PALUMBO Martina
DALLA SANTA Chiara
GAIGHER Pamela
GAIO Luca

ZOTTA Ivana
BELLINI Stefano
BERTELLE Daniele
CORBO Alessandro
BIROLI Gianni
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
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Categoria: OPB

Pos. Nome

BERTOLDI Helga
BIZZARRI Gabriele
BRUNET Fabio
BERTOLDI Harald
TURRA Samuele
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
CIGNINI Enrico
TAUFER Piero
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Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:23:47
00:27:25
00:27:56
00:28:04
00:28:27
00:28:41
00:28:54
00:29:21
00:30:14
00:30:27
00:30:55
00:31:09
00:31:45
00:33:32
00:34:12
00:34:57
00:35:03
00:35:25
00:40:06
00:42:38
00:44:38
00:45:01
00:46:37
00:47:55
00:49:33
00:55:12
00:56:37
01:26:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:52:28

Tempo
00:24:07
00:24:47
00:25:34
00:26:06
00:27:01
00:27:10
00:27:56
00:28:32
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FELICETTI Carlo
ZONATO Stefano
SCAPIN Marta
MAZZUCCO Walter
PARTELI Guido
CAMPESTRIN Sabrina
BETTEGA Francesca
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
DAVID Donatella

DE STEFANI Antonio
MINELLA Silvia
MIATTO Gianni

RUINI Cristina
PEGORER Enzo
PARIS Ezio
BRAGAGNA Lucia
SCARTON Matias
ZUGLIAN Marvi

DAL SOLER Giuliana
PERISSINOTTO Monica
DAL SANTO Valeria
LONATI MARIA Adele
PASINI PAOLO
PRADEL Lina

BONAT Laurence
ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico

Categoria: OPC

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
GAIO Silvio

CENTA Andrea remo
NICOLAO Erik
GRIGOLLI Brunella
MAFFEI Luigi
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
PIRCHER Helene
PRADEL Anna
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
GAIO Giovanni
TORRESAN Maria
RIGONI Giulia
RIGONI Alessia
PANCHERI Rita
PRIMON Marcello
CASOT Maria Antonietta
MIATTO Elena
ANTERMITE Daniele
DELMONTE Paola

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:28:37
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:30:15
00:31:27
00:33:10
00:33:53
00:34:19
00:34:27
00:34:41
00:35:13
00:35:23
00:35:47
00:36:39
00:38:00
00:38:25
00:39:06
00:39:10
00:40:46
00:43:58
00:48:07
00:51:00
00:53:11
01:03:31
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:46
00:18:44
00:22:28
00:22:29
00:22:29
00:23:04
00:26:50
00:28:50
00:30:29
00:33:03
00:34:07
00:34:58
00:38:38
00:42:10
00:43:59
00:44:28
00:52:46
01:09:41
00:21:51
00:56:56



Categoria: OPD

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Tiziano
PIRCHER Christoph
DE CARLI Carlo
BOND Caterina
CORSO Eleonora
ANTERMITE Andrea
FELICETTI Marco
GAIO Maria

PICCIN Federico
LOSS Nikolas
ORLER Marco
PEZZE Tommaso
GUSMEROLI Diego
CIGNINI Stella

DALLAPICCOLA Lorenza

TURRA Mattia
IAGHER Samuele
SIMONETTI Roberta

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Tempo
00:14:42
00:20:46
00:21:11
00:21:36
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:26:05
00:27:34
00:30:04
00:31:34
00:32:29
00:35:25
00:36:39
00:36:54
00:38:36
00:44:43
00:46:41
01:00:06



