

Classifica Definitiva

2gg del Primiero - 1° tappa

Data: 08/09/2012

Data creazione: 2026/05/17 00:56:55

Categoria: OPA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:47
2	RUMOR Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:25
3	BERNARDIN Alex	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:56
4	FRISON Emanuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:04
5	RAUS Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:27
6	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:41
7	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:54
8	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:21
9	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:14
10	ZANETEL Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:27
11	PEZZÉ Giacomo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:55
12	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:09
13	CANELLA Samuele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:31:45
14	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:32
15	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:12
16	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:57
17	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:35:03
18	LUCIAN Elisa	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:35:25
19	SANDRI Matteo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:40:06
20	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:42:38
21	COMINA Erika	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:44:38
22	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:01
23	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:46:37
24	GAIGHER Pamela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:47:55
25	GAIO Luca	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:49:33
26	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:55:12
27	BELLINI Stefano	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:56:37
28	BERTELLE Daniele	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:26:19
NP	CORBO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00
NP	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00
PE	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:52:28

Categoria: OPB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:07
2	BIZZARRI Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:47
3	BRUNET Fabio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:34
4	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:06
5	TURRA Samuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:01
6	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:10
7	CIGNINI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:27:56
8	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:32

9	FELICETTI Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:37
10	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:29:11
11	SCAPIN Marta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:12
12	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:30:15
13	PARTELI Guido	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:27
14	CAMPESTRIN Sabrina	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:10
15	BETTEGA Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:33:53
16	VIRGOLINI Maria Pia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:34:19
17	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:34:27
18	DE STEFANI Antonio	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:34:41
19	MINELLA Silvia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:35:13
20	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:23
21	RUINI Cristina	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:35:47
22	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:39
23	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:38:00
24	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:38:25
25	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:06
26	ZUGLIAN Marvi	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:10
27	DAL SOLER Giuliana	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:46
28	PERISSINOTTO Monica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:58
29	DAL SANTO Valeria	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:48:07
30	LONATI MARIA Adele	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:51:00
31	PASINI PAOLO	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:53:11
32	PRADEL Lina	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:03:31
NP	BONAT Laurence	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00

Categoria: OPC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:46
2	GAIO Silvio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:18:44
3	CENTA Andrea remo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:22:28
4	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:29
4	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:29
6	MAFFEI Luigi	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:04
7	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:50
8	PIRCHER Helene	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:28:50
9	PRADEL Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:29
10	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:03
11	GAIO Giovanni	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:07
12	TORRESAN Maria	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:34:58
13	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:38
14	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:42:10
15	PANCHERI Rita	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:43:59
16	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:44:28
17	CASOT Maria Antonietta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:52:46
18	MIATTO Elena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:09:41
PE	ANTERMITE Daniele	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:51
PM	DELMONTE Paola	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:56:56

Categoria: OPD

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:14:42
2	PIRCHER Christoph	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:20:46
3	DE CARLI Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:11
4	BOND Caterina	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:36
5	CORSO Eleonora	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:24:11
6	ANTERMITE Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:17
7	FELICETTI Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:05
8	GAIO Maria	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:34
9	PICCIN Federico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:04
10	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:31:34
11	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:32:29
12	PEZZÉ Tommaso	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:25
13	GUSMEROLI Diego	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:39
14	CIGNINI Stella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:36:54
15	DALLAPICCOLA Lorenza	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:36
16	TURRA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:44:43
17	IAGHER Samuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:46:41
PM	SIMONETTI Roberta	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:00:06